School Of Energy and Environmental Studies
N DAVY Indore
M Tech (Energy Management) Students

5.1.1 Details of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc. provided by the institution,
Government and non-government agencies (NGOs) during 2020-2021

(2020-21)

Enrolimet
Number

DE1900767
DE1900771
DE1900775
DE1900780
DE1900768
DE1900772

Gautam Ajay Kumar w
Rahul Gupta

Shubham Pagare GATE
Vijay Singh Patel
Anurag Pandey
Rakesh Prajapati

19EN7A 427
19ENTA 428
19ENT7A 431

19EN7A 435 DE1900770 Gaurav Kumar Singh

20EN7A 447 | DE 2002300 Priyanka Panda
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