School Of Energy and Environmental Studies DAVV Indore M Tech (Energy Management) Students

5.1.1 Details of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc. provided by the institution, Government and non-government agencies (NGOs) during 2020 – 2021

(2020-21)

				Scholarship
S.No.	Roll No	Enrollmet Number	Name	
	40ENZA 422	DE1900767	Gautam Ajay Kumar	GATE
1.	19EN7A 422		Rahul Gupta	GATE
2.	19EN7A 423	DE1900771		GATE
3.	19EN7A 426	DE1900775	Shubham Pagare	GATE
4.	19EN7A 427	DE1900780	Vijay Singh Patel	
		DE1900768	Anurag Pandey	GATE
5.	19EN7A 428		Rakesh Prajapati	GATE
6.	19EN7A 431	DE1900772	Makoon / Tajapa	GATE
7.	19EN7A 435	DE1900770	Gaurav Kumar Singh	
8.	20EN7A 447	DE 2002300	Priyanka Panda	GATE

Coordinator Coordinator

Head

School of Enera

(Khan

ore - 45200

Studies

Head

School of Energy & Environmental Studies Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya (Khandwa Road) Campus Indore - 452001